
Haridwar - Bandra Terminus Express/19020 - Exp - WR 
NZM/Hazrat Nizamuddin to BRC/Vadodara Junction 

19h 30m - 986 km - 48 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 HW Haridwar 13:30 3 1 0 34 314 NR
2 JWP Jwalapur 13:37 13:39 2m 2 1 4 36 291 NR
3 RK Roorkee 14:41 14:43 2m 3 1 42 38 269 NR
4 TPZ Tapri Junction

(Saharanpur)
15:34 15:36 2m 0 1 74 89 272 NR

5 MOZ Muzaffarnagar 16:11 16:13 2m 2 1 125 76 247 NR
6 MTC Meerut City Junction 16:57 17:02 5m 1 1 181 49 224 NR
7 GZB Ghaziabad Junction 18:00 18:02 2m 3,4 1 228 36 217 NR
8 NZM Hazrat Nizamuddin 18:40 18:55 15m 4 1 251 63 207 NR
9 FDB Faridabad 19:15 19:17 2m 3 1 272 65 302 NR
10 KSV Kosi Kalan 20:23 20:25 2m 2 1 344 55 189 NCR
11 MTJ Mathura Junction 21:10 21:15 5m 3 1 385 67 177 NCR
12 BTE Bharatpur Junction 21:45 21:50 5m 3 1 419 90 174 WCR
13 BXN Bayana Junction 22:18 22:20 2m 2,3 1 461 79 196 WCR
14 FSP Fateh Singhpura 22:35 22:36 1m 1 1 480 57 223 WCR
15 HAN Hindaun City 22:50 22:55 5m 1 1 494 76 228 WCR
16 SMVJ Shri Mahaveerji 23:03 23:05 2m 1 1 504 68 241 WCR
17 GGC Gangapur City 23:35 23:40 5m 2,3 1 538 73 269 WCR
18 NNW Narayanpur Tatwara 23:54 23:55 1m 1 1 555 77 249 WCR
19 MLZ Malarna 00:08 00:10 2m 1 2 572 45 237 WCR
20 SWM Sawai Madhopur

Junction
00:50 00:55 5m 2 2 602 78 WCR

21 IDG Indargarh Sumerganj
Mandi

01:23 01:25 2m 2 2 638 50 247 WCR

22 LKE Lakheri 01:38 01:40 2m 2 2 649 58 225 WCR
23 KPZ Kapren 02:08 02:10 2m 1 2 676 67 233 WCR
24 KPTN Keshorai Patan 02:28 02:30 2m 1 2 696 23 244 WCR
25 KOTA Kota Junction 03:05 03:15 10m 2 2 710 50 253 WCR
26 DKNT Dakaniya Talav 03:26 03:28 2m 2 2 719 77 276 WCR
27 DARA Dara 03:58 04:00 2m 1 2 757 30 355 WCR
28 MKX Morak 04:28 04:30 2m 1 2 771 34 336 WCR
29 RMA Ramganj Mandi Junction 04:48 04:50 2m 1 2 782 58 357 WCR
30 JHW Jhalawar Road 05:02 05:03 1m 1 2 793 99 362 WCR
31 BWM Bhawani Mandi 05:13 05:15 2m 1 2 810 75 381 WCR
32 GOH Garoth 05:33 05:35 2m 2 833 49 442 WCR
33 SGZ Shamgarh 05:48 05:50 2m 1 2 843 63 WCR
34 SVA Suwasra 06:03 06:05 2m 1 2 857 51 455 WCR
35 CMU Chaumahla 06:23 06:25 2m 2,3 2 872 48 425 WCR
36 VMA Vikramgarh Alot 06:53 06:55 2m 1 2 895 60 442 WCR
37 MEP Mahidpur Road 07:18 07:20 2m 1 2 918 29 492 WCR
38 NAD Nagda Junction 07:55 08:00 5m 2 2 935 103 469 WR
39 KUH Khachrod 08:08 08:13 5m 1 2 949 31 498 WR
40 RNH Runkhera 08:33 08:34 1m 0 2 959 56 485 WR
41 BOD Bangrod 08:42 08:43 1m 2 2 967 26 488 WR
42 RTM Ratlam Junction 09:05 09:15 10m 4 2 976 67 494 WR
43 BOG Bhairongarh 09:50 09:51 1m 2 2 1015 52 373 WR
44 BMI Bamnia 09:58 10:00 2m 1 2 1021 59 395 WR
45 PCN Panch Piplia 10:14 10:15 1m 0 2 1035 59 370 WR
46 THDR Thandla Road 10:29 10:30 1m 0 2 1049 38 319 WR
47 MGN Meghnagar 10:43 10:45 2m 2 2 1057 67 319 WR
48 ANAS Anas 10:58 10:59 1m 0 2 1071 53 289 WR
49 BIO Bordi 11:08 11:09 1m 1 2 1079 34 290 WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 03 2024 (00:41)

Jun 03 2024 (00:41)

1

1



# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

50 DHD Dahod 11:28 11:30 2m 2 2 1090 58 312 WR
51 LMK Limkheda 12:04 12:05 1m 0 2 1123 47 205 WR
52 PPD Piplod 12:15 12:17 2m 0 2 1131 72 209 WR
53 SAT Sant Road 12:27 12:29 2m 2 2 1143 34 166 WR
54 GDA Godhra Junction 13:05 13:07 2m 1 2 1163 74 119 WR
55 DRL Derol 13:26 13:28 2m 2 2 1187 84 87 WR
56 SMLA Samlaya Junction 13:45 13:47 2m 2 2 1210 42 67 WR
57 BRC Vadodara Junction 14:25 14:35 10m 3 2 1237 41 36 WR
58 MYG Miyagam Karjan Junction 15:19 15:21 2m 2 2 1267 66 WR
59 BH Bharuch Junction 15:58 16:00 2m 4 2 1307 62 WR
60 AKV Ankleshwar Junction 16:09 16:11 2m 2 2 1317 74 20 WR
61 KSB Kosamba Junction 16:26 16:28 2m 2 2 1335 35 28 WR
62 ST Surat 17:22 17:27 5m 2,3 2 1367 51 59 WR
63 NVS Navsari 18:02 18:04 2m 2 2 1396 63 12 WR
64 BIM Bilimora Junction 18:24 18:26 2m 2 2 1417 50 10 WR
65 BL Valsad 18:48 18:53 5m 3 2 1435 42 14 WR
66 VAPI Vapi 19:30 19:32 2m 2 2 1462 60 27 WR
67 PLG Palghar 20:53 20:55 2m 3 2 1543 69 15 WR
68 VR Virar 21:22 21:24 2m 4 2 1574 42 WR
69 BVI Borivali 22:01 22:06 5m 7 2 1600 23 18 WR
70 BDTS Mumbai Bandra Terminus 22:55 1 2 1619 - 4 WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 03 2024 (00:41)

Jun 03 2024 (00:41)

2

2


